Workshop Exploring Complexity
Literaturhaus Stuttgart, Breitscheidstr. 4, 70174 Stuttgart

Program
09.00-09.15

09.15-10.15

10.15-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30.-17.30

17.30-18.30

January 28, 2015

Welcome

Gereon Miiller (University of Leipzig)
Reanalysis by Removal: A New Approach to Conflicting Structure
Assignments

Sabine Iatridou (MIT)
Looking for free relatives in Turkish (and the unexpected places
this leads to)

Coffee break

Artemis Alexiadou and Elena Anagnostopoulou
(University of Stuttgart and University of Crete)
Domains for resultative formation

Lunch break

Gisbert Fanselow (University of Potsdam)
On the non-existence of MLC effects in German

Nino Grillo (University of Stuttgart)
Novel insights on the representation and processing of
Pseudo Relatives

Coffee break

Terje Lohndal (Norwegian University of Science and Technology)
Gender across generations and populations

Masha Polinsky (Harvard University)
Scope under language contact



