Workshop *Exploring Complexity*Literaturhaus Stuttgart, Breitscheidstr. 4, 70174 Stuttgart

January 28, 2015

Program

09.00-09.15	Welcome
09.15-10.15	Gereon Müller (University of Leipzig) Reanalysis by Removal: A New Approach to Conflicting Structure Assignments
10.15-11.15	Sabine Iatridou (MIT) Looking for free relatives in Turkish (and the unexpected places this leads to)
11.15-11.30	Coffee break
11.30-12.30	Artemis Alexiadou and Elena Anagnostopoulou (University of Stuttgart and University of Crete) Domains for resultative formation
12.30-14.00	Lunch break
14.00-15.00	Gisbert Fanselow (University of Potsdam) On the non-existence of MLC effects in German
15.00-16.00	Nino Grillo (University of Stuttgart) Novel insights on the representation and processing of Pseudo Relatives
16.00-16.30	Coffee break
16.3017.30	Terje Lohndal (Norwegian University of Science and Technology) Gender across generations and populations
17.30-18.30	Masha Polinsky (Harvard University) Scope under language contact